Clear Form

TKL (Timesheet Org)
University of Alaska T945
UNIVERSITY Job Form Last Name First Mi

of ALASKA Covino Amy
Action Type DNew Hire DChange Employee ID
Use notation area for . .
explanation of changes and DStop Job DUhlt Separation 31186983
corrections Start Job DPay Adjustment
Employee Information (PEAEMPL) Clear PEAEMPL

Status ECLS LCAT BCAT FT/PT Home Dept Check Dist Dist/Div
| A | Fro | Fo | BB FT | D7USO | T945 | 15 Juneau |

Current Hire Original Hire Adjusted Service Seniority Date Term Date Term Reason

| 08/11/2018 | 08/11/2018 | 08/11/2018 | 08/11/2018 |

Base Job Information (NBAJOBS)

Clear Base Job

T/S Org Posn Suffix Job Begin Date
| T945 | 880073 | 00 | 07/05/2019 |
Job End Date P/S/O Contract Start Contract End Step Increase MM/DD
| | P | | | |
Job Detail Information (NBAJOBS)
Change Effective Date Personnel Date Status PCLS Job Title
| 07/05/2019 | o7os019 | A | | Assistant Professor |
FTE Employee Class Out of Class (Shift)
| 1.00 | F9 UNAC Faculty Union - Regular - <12 month 1

Job Change Reason Salary Table Grade Step Hours per PP
ICONX Extend Existing Contract r F9 | 00_30 | 0 |
Rate Hours/Day Hrs/Pay or Units Assign Salary Factor Annual Salary
| 52006750 | 800 | 8000 | 4,167.74 | | 81,270.93 |
Earnings Code Information (NBAJOBS) Clear Earnings
Earnings Code Hours/Units Special Rate Shift Code Earnings Start Date Earnings End Date
010 80.00 1 07/05/2019 08/10/2019
Labor Distribution Information (NBAJOBS) Clear Distribution
Effective Date Fund Orgn Acct Prog Actv Percent
07/05/2019 HHHHEH HHHHHE 1101 6115IN 100%
07/21/2019 T T 1101 6115IN 100%
Completed by/Date A. Bannerman 06/21/19  Ext. # 6518 Dept Approval Admin Manager / Dean Signature pyq
Budget Approval  Grants/Budget Office Signature Date :
- ) Clear Notations
Personnel Approval HR Signature Date Notations:
Personnel Entry Date PCN: 890050-00

Employee Supervisor Information (NEA2SPE)

Clear TS Info

Assistant Professor of Administrative Science
Contract Extension
Dates: 07/05/2019 - 08/10/2019

Subject/Course/Sec/CRN (faculty or grad student teaching assns):

G-###HH# Admin Science Research (07/05/19-07/20/19 = 82

TS Approver ID 30058587 PCN/Suff 880270-00

Supervisor 1D 30058587 PCN/Suff 880270-00 Salary = $10,523.54
Time Sheet Routing (NBAJQUE)

FYI ID 31186983 PCN/Suff 880073-00 hrs)

ORIGINAL: Regional Personnel

G-#### Coffee Social Research (07/21/19-08/10/19 = 120

hrs)

Form B015 (5/2016)
Clear Course Info


cjearp
Typewritten Text
Hours per PP

cjearp
Typewritten Text

cjearp
Line


	reset: 
	tkl: T945
	last_name: Covino
	first_name: Amy
	mi: 
	employee_id: 31186983
	action_type: new_hire
	clear_empl: 
	status_empl: [A]
	empl_class: [F9]
	lcat: [F9]
	bcat: [BB]
	full_part_time: [FT]
	home_dept: D7IUSO
	chk_dist: T945
	dist_div_code: [15 Juneau]
	current_hire: 08/11/2018
	original_hire: 08/11/2018
	adj_svc_date: 08/11/2018
	seniority_date: 08/11/2018
	term_date: 
	term_reason: [default]
	clear_base_job: 
	tso_jobs: T945
	pcn_jobs: 880073
	suffix: 00
	jobs_begin_date: 07/05/2019
	jobs_end_date: 
	p_s_o: [P]
	contract_start: 
	contract_end: 
	step_mm_dd: 
	clear_job_detail: 
	chg_effec_date: 07/05/2019
	personnel_date: 07/05/2019
	status_jobs: [A]
	pcls: 
	job_title: Assistant Professor
	fte: 1.00
	empl_class_jobs: [F9  UNAC Faculty Union - Regular - <12 month]
	shift_code_jobs: [blank]
	job_chg_reason: [CONX  Extend Existing Contract]
	salary_table: [F9]
	grade: 00_30
	step: [ 0]
	hrs_per_pp: 
	rate: 52.096750
	hours: 8.0
	hours_per_pay: 80.00
	salary: 4,167.74
	factor: 
	annl_salary: 81,270.93
	clear_earnings: 
	ec_1: 010
	hours_units_1: 80.00
	special_rate_1: 
	shift_code_ec_1: [1]
	earn_start_date_1: 07/05/2019
	earn_end_date_1: 08/10/2019
	ec_2: 
	hours_units_2: 
	special_rate_2: 
	shift_code_ec_2: [default]
	earn_start_date_2: 
	earn_end_date_2: 
	ec_3: 
	hours_units_3: 
	special_rate_3: 
	shift_code_ec_3: [default]
	earn_start_date_3: 
	earn_end_date_3: 
	clear_distribution: 
	ld_effective_date_1: 07/05/2019
	ld_fund_1: ######
	ld_orgn_1: #####
	ld_acct_1: 1101
	ld_prog_1: 6115IN
	ld_actv_1: 
	ld_percent_1: 100%
	ld_effective_date_2: 07/21/2019
	ld_fund_2: ######
	ld_orgn_2: #####
	ld_acct_2: 1101
	ld_prog_2: 6115IN
	ld_actv_2: 
	ld_percent_2: 100%
	ld_effective_date_3: 
	ld_fund_3: 
	ld_orgn_3: 
	ld_acct_3: 
	ld_prog_3: 
	ld_actv_3: 
	ld_percent_3: 
	completed_by: A. Bannerman 06/21/19
	extension: 6518
	ts_approver_id: 30058587
	ts_app_pcn_suff: 880270-00
	supervisor_id: 30058587
	supervisor_pcn_suff: 880270-00
	fyi_id: 31186983
	fyi_pcn_suff: 880073-00
	clear_ts_info: 
	notation: PCN: 890050-00
Assistant Professor of Administrative Science
Contract Extension
Dates: 07/05/2019 - 08/10/2019
Salary = $10,523.54
	clear_notation: 
	course_info: G-##### Admin Science Research (07/05/19-07/20/19 = 82 hrs)
G-##### Coffee Social Research (07/21/19-08/10/19 = 120 hrs)
	clear_course_info: 


